ET-5353-2/75-3/125-PL-BB (was 5353E5TU)
Emergency Trolley with backboard
Trolley specifications:
• Over all height 1240mm
• Over all frame size 530mm W x 530mm D
• Height to cabinet top 960mm
• Backboard height 280mm
• Guardrail 38mm H on sides
• Pull out slide 450mm W x 400mm D (left side)
• Five drawers:
o 2 x 75mm H x 420mm W x 450mm D
o 3 x 125mm H x 420mm W x 450mm D
• Full width aluminium drawer handles
• IV pole RR
• 2 x O2 carrier RH
• Catheter / Tube holder
• Wall buffers
• Castors: 2 x 100mm braked front, 2 x 100mm non-braked.